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DMV Automobilslalom am 06.08.2023 
MSC Werl / MSC Sassmannshausen      
Industriegebiet Hansering Werl

7. Lauf zur VGS Automobil-Slalom Meisterschaft      
6. Lauf zur Süd Westfalen Trophy 
 

Klasse V 9         13 Starter
Pl. St.  Bewerber              Sponsorcard           Zeit      P  T          
    nr.  Name                  Fahrzeug              1 . L a u f     ges.Zeit
         Straße                Lizenz                2 . L a u f     Pyl  Tor
         Wohnort               Club                                  Pkt. VGS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1   74                                              
         Wagner, Daniel        Suzuki                1:02.07   0  0   2:01.88
         In der Humbach 6      N0019388              0:59.81   0  0    0    0
         57234 Wilnsdorf       MSC Kindelsberg                           9.62
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 2   65                                              
         Monseur, David        VW Polo               1:02.35   0  0   2:04.79
         Breitelbachstr. 49    N0029524              1:02.44   0  0    0    0
         57790 Neunkirchen     AC Hohenseelbachskpf                      8.85
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3   45                                              
         Schnöde, Michael      VW Polo               1:03.02   0  0   2:04.88
         Noltestr. 42          N0020517              1:01.86   0  0    0    0
         57319 Bad Berleburg   AMC Wittgenstein                          8.08
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 4   75                                              
         Zimmermann Wa. Gerd   Suzuki                1:03.42   0  0   2:07.23
         In der Humbach 6      N0019391              1:03.81   0  0    0    0
         57234 Wilnsdorf       MSC Kindelsberg                           7.31
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 5   44                                              
         Völke, Andreas        VW Polo               1:04.15   0  0   2:08.34
         Auf den Hütten 14     N0009029              1:04.19   0  0    0    0
         57076 Siegen          MSC Scuderia 700                          6.54
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 6   59                                              
         Vogt, Manfred         Opel Corsa            1:06.84   0  0   2:12.57
         Wülfterstraße 68      N0019960              1:05.73   0  0    0    0
         59929 Brilon          Briloner AC                               5.77
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 7   61                                              
         Jeske, Tim            VW Polo               1:08.55   0  0   2:17.15
         Oberholzklauer Str.8  N0034062              1:08.60   0  0    0    0
         57258 Freudenberg     MSC Scuderia 700                          5.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 8   66                                              
         Schmidt, Lisa         VW Polo               1:07.93   1  0   2:18.36
         In der Peeke 7        N0032734              1:07.43   0  0    1    0
         57080 Siegen          AC Hohenseelbachskpf                      4.23
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 9   60                                              
         Jeske, Werner         VW Polo               1:08.80   0  0   2:20.33
         Oberholzklauer Str.8  N0034049              1:08.53   1  0    1    0
         57258 Freudenberg     MSC Scuderia 700                          3.46
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
10   68                                              
         Werthenbach, P.-G.    VW Polo               1:14.58   0  1   3:01.46
         Wittgensteiner 99a    N0030536              1:13.88   1  1    1    2
         57271 Hilchenbach     MSC Kindelsberg                           2.69
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
11   67                                              
         Werthenbach, Margot   VW Polo               1:17.20   0  2   3:17.91
         WittgensteinerStr.99  N0031272              1:15.71   0  1    0    3
         57271 Hilchenbach     MSC Kindelsberg                           1.92
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
--   55                                              
         Kirchhoff, Rolf       VW Polo               0:00.00   n.g.      n.g.  
                               N0033779              0:00.00   n.g.      n.g.
                                                                         0.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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--   56                                              
         Kirchhoff, Lukas      VW Polo               0:00.00   n.g.      n.g.  
                               N0033776              0:00.00   n.g.      n.g.
                                                                         0.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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